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 84 29682 CUTTACK  8District 322C5  13  18  92 0  0  0 6  12  0  0

 69 30428 BALASORE  7District 322C5  8  8  76 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 21 39318 BARIPADA  18District 322C5  10  26  39 0  0  0 17  9  0  0

 55 39475 BHADRAK  50District 322C5  37  50  105 0  0  0 42  8  0  0

 24 40058 DHENKANAL  14District 322C5  9  21  38 0  0  0 11  10  0  0

 42 44117 ANGUL  26District 322C5  24  24  68 0  0  0 23  1  0  0

 13 52458 TALCHER  1District 322C5  4  9  14 0  0  0 1  8  0  0

 0 55983 CUTTACK VELVET  35District 322C5  7  13  35 0  0  0 13  0  0  0

 25 58425 CUTTACK BARABATI  2District 322C5  3  8  27 0  0  0 1  7  0  0

 57 60340 BALASORE SAND CITY  0District 322C5  19  34  57 0  0  0 0  34  0  0

 0 62022 BALASORE UMANG  77District 322C5  12  21  77 0  0  0 21  0  0  0

 46 62325 JALESWAR  0District 322C5  5  11  46 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 33 62449 CUTTACK GREATER  22District 322C5  16  35  55 0  0  0 21  14  0  0

 25 66696 CUTTACK MAHANADI  10District 322C5  5  5  35 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 24 67586 CUTTACK DIAMOND  18District 322C5  8  12  42 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 0 99877 CUTTACK PEARL  32District 322C5  6  16  32 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 28 102639 KALINGA NAGAR  27District 322C5  15  31  55 0  0  0 22  9  0  0

 19 103660 JAJPUR ROAD  17District 322C5  9  27  36 0  0  0 17  10  0  0

 17 104230 BASTA  0District 322C5  4  11  17 0  0  0 0  11  0  0

 21 110574 MITRAPUR  11District 322C5  9  22  32 0  0  0 11  11  0  0

 23 115248 BHADRAKALI DIVINE  9District 322C5  12  19  32 0  0  0 8  11  0  0

 11 121024 Kendrapada Nilachakra  4District 322C5  3  8  15 5  0  0 3  5  0  5

 25 123978 Baliapal  5District 322C5  8  17  30 0  0  0 4  13  0  0

 27 124997 Balasore Youth  16District 322C5  13  25  43 0  0  0 14  11  0  0

 8 126097 Angul Harmony  8District 322C5  5  9  16 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 0 128239 Cuttack Petals  21District 322C5  5  16  21 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 26 128275 Jajpur Road Steel City  19District 322C5  11  31  45 0  0  0 15  16  0  0

 31 128344 Cuttack Platinum  18District 322C5  10  35  49 0  0  0 16  19  0  0
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 8 131864 Balasore Dynamic  12District 322C5  6  14  20 0  0  0 8  6  0  0

 1 132347 Cuttack Velvet Centennial  30District 322C5  7  16  31 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 12 134733 Balasore Empower  10District 322C5  4  6  22 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 9 135370 Angul Adarsh  6District 322C5  8  8  15 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 24 144047 Cuttack Markat Nagar  21District 322C5  14  30  45 0  0  0 18  12  0  0

 5 144204 Cuttack Rising Stars  6District 322C5  3  5  11 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 29 157474 Jajpur  1District 322C5  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172380 Balasore Vistaar  10District 322C5  6  6  20 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 13 177345 Angul Royal  7District 322C5  5  12  20 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 13 180073 Bhograi  7District 322C5  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 33 181380 Talcher Black Diamond  9District 322C5  4  4  42 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 182091 Kuakhia Sevak  2District 322C5  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 183000 Cuttack Rhodium  8District 322C5  11  14  20 0  0  0 8  6  0  0

 14 186790 Boudh  12District 322C5  11  13  26 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 10 186918 NILGIRI  10District 322C5  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 965  1,591 626
 43

 386  707  5  0  0431 276  0  5
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